Ordering Information
Accessories
BLWS - Border Lite
 Ordering Example:
Border Lite
Wall Spot
Cat. No. BLWS
LENSBLC

Luminaire  Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
BL/L S 3 CJK BK Ordering Example:
Driver mA Colour Temp
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
39 - 3000K
(90+ CRI)
S - Series
D3 - 12v 350mA
D7 - 12v 700mA
R - 110 or 240v Retro
BK- Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - White Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
SBZ - Solid Bronze
SS - 316 Stainless
35mm
13/8”
35mm
13/8”
78mm
3”
78mm
3”
132mm
53/16”
132mm
53/16”
RetroTM
28mm
11/8”
55mm
23/16”
Features
Cable
Water resistant rubber with
HUNZA™ Anti-Syphon™ water
barrier system.
Lens
3mm frosted shatter resistant
glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gaskets
Silicone, 150°c (302°f)
Accessories
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150)
Clear Lens (Cat. LENSBLC)
Swivel: Aluminium and Solid
Bronze luminaires - 360° rotation
and 0 - 90° elevation, solid brass
with anti rust spring.
Stainless Steel luminaires - 360°
rotation and 0 - 90° ellevation, full
stainless steel  construction.
Mounting
Pole 850mm (33½) directly
mounted inot the earth.
Retro™- set in concrete
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Head: